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SAN BERNARDINO-CounNTy

IMPORTANT-PHONE NUMBERS

Gas

Electric

Water

Waste

Land Line
Cable/Internet
School District
City Hall

Chamber of Commerce

Library

Gas

Electric

Water

Waste

Land Line
Cable/Internet
School District
City Hall

Chamber of Commerce

Library

Gas

Electric

Water

Waste

Land Line
Cable/Internet
School District
City Hall

Chamber of Commerce

Library

Gas

Electric

Water

Waste

Land Line
Cable/Internet
School District
City Hall

Chamber of Commerce

Library

ADELANTO

SoCal Gas
SCE

Adelanto Water Dept.
Burtec Waste Service

Spectrum
Spectrum

Adelanto School District

APPLE VALLEY

Southwest Gas
SCE
Liberty Utilities

Burtec Waste Service

AT&T
Spectrum

Apple Valley Unified

BARSTOW

Southwest Gas
SCE

Golden State Water Co.
Burtec Waste Service

AT&T
Spectrum
Barstow Unified

BIG BEAR LAKE

Southwest Gas

Bear Valley Electric
Big Bear Lake Dept. of Water
Big Bear Disposal

Frontier
Spectrum

Big Bear Valley Unified

800-427-2200
800-655-4555
760-246-2300
760-245-8607
833-697-7328
833-697-7328
760-246-8691
760-246-2300
760-246-5711
760-246-5661

877-860-6020
800-655-4555
760-247-6484
760-245-8607
855-250-4777
833-697-7328
760-247-8001
760-247-7000
760-242-2753
760-247-2022

877-860-6020
800-655-4555
800-999-4033
760-256-2730
855-250-4777
833-697-7328
760-255-6000
760-256-3531
760-256-8617
760-256-4850

877-860-6020
800-808-2837
909-866-5050
909-866-3942
800-921-8101
833-697-7328
909-866-4631
909-866-5831
909-866-4607
909-246-5661

RS CH!

Gas

Electric

Water

Waste

Land Line
Cable/Internet
School District
City Hall

Chamber of Commerce

Library

Gas

Electric

Water

Waste

Land Line
Cable/Internet
School District
City Hall

Chamber of Commerce

Library

Gas

Electric

Water

Waste

Land Line
Cable/Internet
School District
City Hall

Chamber of Commerce

Library

Gas

Electric

Water

Waste

Land Line
Cable/Internet
School District
City Hall

Chamber of Commerce

Library

CHINO
SoCal Gas
SCE
City of Chino
Waste Management
Frontier
Spectrum
Chino Valley Unified

CHINO HILLS

SoCal Gas

SCE

Chino Hills Water & Sewer
Chino Hills Disposal
Frontier

Spectrum

Chino Valley Unified

COLTON
SoCal Gas
Colton Electric
Colton Water Dept.
CR&R
AT&T
Spectrum
Colton Joint Unified

CRESTLINE
SoCal Gas
SCE
Crestline Village Water Dist.
Burtec Waste Service
AT&T
Spectrum
Rim of the World Unified

®
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800-427-2200
800-655-4555
909-334-3264
800-423-9986
800-921-8101
833-697-7328
909-628-1201
909-334-3250
909-627-6177
909-465-5280

800-427-2200
800-655-4555
909-364-2660
909-364-2660
800-921-8101
833-697-7328
909-628-1201
909-364-2600
909-627-6177
909-590-5380

800-427-2200
909-370-5040
909-370-5040
909-370-3377
855-250-4777
833-697-7328
909-580-5000
909-370-5032
909-825-2222
909-370-5083

800-427-2200
800-655-4555
909-338-1727
909-338-2417
855-250-4777
833-697-7328
909-336-2031
909-338-2706
909-338-2706
909-338-3294
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IMPORTANT PHONE NUMBERS .......c

Gas

Electric

Water

Waste

Land Line
Cable/Internet
School District
City Hall

Chamber of Commerce

Library

Gas

Electric

Water

Waste

Land Line
Cable/Internet
School District
City Hall

Chamber of Commerce

Library

Gas

Electric

Water

Waste

Land Line
Cable/Internet
School District
City Hall

Chamber of Commerce

Library

Gas

Electric

Water

Waste

Land Line
Cable/Internet
School District
City Hall

Chamber of Commerce

Library

FONTANA
SoCal Gas
SCE
Fontana Water
Burtec Waste Service
AT&T
Spectrum
Fontana Unified

GRAND TERRACE

Southwest Gas

SCE

Riverside Highland Water
Burtec Waste Service
AT&T

Spectrum

Colton Joint Unified Schools

HESPERIA
Southwest Gas
SCE
Hesperia Water
Advance Disposal
AT&T
Spectrum
Hesperia Unified

HIGHLAND
SoCal Gas
SCE
East Valley Water
Burtec Waste Service
AT&T
Spectrum
San Bernardino Unified

800-427-2200
800-655-4555
909-822-2201
909-987-3717
800-310-2355
833-697-7328
909-357-7600
909-350-7600
909-315-9224
909-574-4500

877-860-6020
800-655-4555
909-825-4128
909-889-1969
800-288-2020
833-697-7328
909-580-5000
909-824-6621
909-359-3406
909-783-0147

877-860-6020
800-655-4555
760-947-1840
760-244-9773
855-250-4777
833-697-7328
760-244-4411
760-947-1000
760-244-2135
760-244-4898

800-427-2200
800-655-4555
909-889-1969
909-889-9501
800-706-5637
833-697-7328
909-381-1100
909-864-6861
909-864-4073
909-798-8490

N

'
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JOSHUA TREE
Gas SoCal Gas
Electric SCE
Water Joshua Basin Water
Waste Burtec Waste Service
Land Line Frontier
Cable/Internet Spectrum
School District Morango Unified
City Hall
Chamber of Commerce
Library

LAKE ARROWHEAD

Gas SoCal Gas
Electric SCE
Water Lake Arrowhead Com Dist
Waste Burtec Waste Service
Land Line Frontier

Cable/Internet
School District
City Hall

Spectrum
Rim of the World Unified

Chamber of Commerce
Library
LOMA LINDA

Gas SoCal Gas
Electric SCE
Water East Valley Water
Waste CR&R
Land Line Frontier
Cable/Internet Spectrum
School District Redlands Unified
City Hall
Chamber of Commerce
Library

LUCERNE VALLEY
Gas SoCal Gas
Electric SCE
Water Jubilee Mutual Water
Waste Burtec Waste Service
Land Line Frontier

Cable/Internet
School District
City Hall

Spectrum
Lucerne Valley Unified

Chamber of Commerce

Library

800-427-2200
800-655-4555
760-366-8438
760-365-2015
800-921-8101
855-971-8277
760-367-9191
N/A

760-366-3723
760-366-8615

800-427-2200
760-951-3281
909-336-7100
909-338-2417
800-837-4966
833-697-7328
909-336-7100
909-336-7100
909-336-1547
909-337-3118

800-427-2200
800-655-4555
909-888-8986
800-826-9677
800-921-8101
833-697-7328
909-307-5300
909-799-2800
909-799-2828
909-796-8621

800-427-2200
800-655-4555
760-248-7883
760-245-8607
800-921-8101
833-697-7328
760-248-6108
760-248-6060
760-248-7215
760-248-7521



Gas

Electric

Water

Waste

Land Line
Cable/Internet
School District
City Hall

Chamber of Commerce

Library

Gas

Electric

Water

Waste

Land Line
Cable/Internet
School District
City Hall

Chamber of Commerce

Library

Gas

Electric

Water

Waste

Land Line
Cable/Internet
School District
City Hall

Chamber of Commerce
Library
RANCHO CUCAMONGA
Gas SoCal Gas
Electric SCE
Water Cucamonga Valley
Waste Burtec Waste Service
Land Line Frontier
Cable/Internet Spectrum

School District
City Hall

Chamber of Commerce

Library

MONTCLAIR

SoCal Gas
SCE

Monte Vista Water
Burtec Waste Service

Frontier
Spectrum

Montclair School District

NEEDLES

Southwest Gas
City of Needles

800-427-2200
800-655-4555
909-624-0035
909-620-1353
800-921-8101
833-697-7328
909-459-2500
909-626-8571
909-985-5104
909-624-4671

877-860-6020
760-326-5700

City of Needles Water Dept 760-326-5700

Republic

Frontier Communication
Route 66 Broadband

Needles Unified

ONTARIO

SoCal Gas
SCE

Cucamonga Valley Water

City of Ontario
Frontier
Spectrum

Ontario School District

Cucamonga School District

844-737-8254
800-921-8101
760-326-4190
760-326-3891
760-326-5700
760-326-2050
760-326-9255

800-427-2200
800-655-4555
909-987-2591
909-395-2050
800-921-8101
833-697-7328
909-459-2500
909-395-2000
909-984-2458
909-395-2004

800-427-2200
800-655-4555
909-987-2591
909-989-3717
800-921-8101
833-697-7328
909-987-8942
909-477-2700
909-987-1012
909-477-2700
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REDLANDS
Gas SoCal Gas
Electric SCE
Water East Valley Water
Waste Waste Management
Land Line Verison
Cable/Internet Spectrum
School District Redlands Unified
City Hall
Chamber of Commerce
Library

RIALTO

Gas SoCal Gas
Electric SCE
Water Rialto Water Services
Waste EDCO Disposal
Land Line AT&T
Cable/Internet Spectrum
School District Rialto Unified

City Hall

Chamber of Commerce
Library

RUNNING SPRINGS
Gas SoCal Gas
Electric SCE
Water Running Springs Water Dist
Waste Burtec Waste Service
Land Line AT&T

Cable/Internet

Spectrum

School District Rim of the World Unified
City Hall
Chamber of Commerce
Library

SAN BERNARDINO
Gas SoCal Gas
Electric SCE
Water East Valley Water
Waste Burtec Waste Service
Land Line AT&T

Cable/Internet
School District
City Hall

Spectrum
San Bernardino Unified

Chamber of Commerce

Library

800-427-2200
800-655-4555
909-888-8986
800-423-9986
800-837-4966
833-697-7328
909-307-5300
909-798-7633
909-793-2546
909-798-7565

800-427-2200
800-684-1823
909-820-2546
909-877-1596
800-288-2020
833-697-7328
909-820-7700
909-820-2525
909-875-5364
909-875-0144

800-427-2200
800-684-8123
909-867-2766
909-338-2417
800-288-2020
833-697-7328
909-336-2031
909-867-2411
909-867-2411
909-867-3604

800-427-2200
800-655-4555
909-804-4222
909-822-2396
800-288-2020
833-697-7328
909-381-1100
909-384-7272
909-885-7515
909-387-2220
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TWENTY-NINE PALMS

Gas

Electric

Water

Waste

Land Line
Cable/Internet

School District

City Hall

Chamber of Commerce
Library

Gas

Electric

Water

Waste

Land Line
Cable/Internet

School District

City Hall

Chamber of Commerce
Library

Gas

Electric

Water

Waste

Land Line
Cable/Internet

School District

City Hall

Chamber of Commerce
Library

Gas

Electric

Water

Waste

Land Line
Cable/Internet

School District

City Hall

Chamber of Commerce
Library

SoCal Gas
SCE

800-427-2200
800-655-4555

Twenty-Nine Palms Water Dist 760-367-7546

Burtec Waste Service
Frontier

Spectrum

Morango Unified

UPLAND
SoCal Gas
SCE
Metropolitan Water Dist
Burtec Waste Service
Frontier
Spectrum
Upland Unified

VICTORVILLE
Southwest Gas
SCE
City of Victorville Water
Burtec Waste Service
Frontier
Spectrum
VESD District

YERMO
SoCal Gas
SCE
Golden State Water
Burtec Waste Service
Frontier
Spectrum
Silver Valley Unified

760-365-2015
800-921-8101
833-697-7328
760-367-9191
760-367-6799
760-361-3065
760-367-9519

800-427-2200
800-655-4555
909-931-4100
909-987-3717
800-921-8101
833-697-7328
909-985-1864
909-931-4100
909-204-4465
909-931-4200

877-860-6020
800-655-4555
760-955-5001
760-245-8607
800-921-8101
833-697-7328
760-245-1691
760-955-5000
760-245-6506
760-245-4222

800-427-2200
800-655-4555
760-249-3824
760-256-2730
800-921-8101
833-697-7328
760-254-2916
760-254-2331
760-256-8617
760-256-2806

Gas

Electric

Water

Waste

Land Line
Cable/Internet

School District

City Hall

Chamber of Commerce
Library

Gas

Electric

Water

Waste

Land Line
Cable/Internet

School District

City Hall

Chamber of Commerce
Library

Gas

Electric

Water

Waste

Land Line
Cable/Internet

School District

City Hall

Chamber of Commerce
Library

YUCAIPA
SoCal Gas
SCE
Yucaipa Valley Water Dist
Burtec Waste Service
Frontier
Spectrum
Yucaipa-Calimesa Unified

YUCCA VALLEY
SoCal Gas

SCE

High Desert Water Dist
Burtec Waste Service
Frontier

Spectrum

Morongo Unified

WRIGHTWOOD

SoCal Gas

SCE

Golden State Water
CR&R

Frontier

Spectrum

Snowline Joint Unified

800-427-2200
800-655-4555
909-797-5117
909-889-1969
800-921-8101
833-697-7328
909-797-0174
909-797-2489
909-790-1841

909-790-3146

800-427-2200
800-655-4555
760-365-8333
760-365-2015
800-921-8101
833-697-7328
760-367-9191
760-369-7202
760-365-6323
760-228-3244

800-427-2200
800-655-4555
760-249-3824
800-336-0396
800-921-8101
833-697-7328
760-868-5817
909-394-6200
760-249-4320
760-249-4577
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